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O. P. Jindal University (OPJU), Raigarh, established in 2014, is a multidisciplinary university 
dedicated to excellence in education, research, and innovation. It offers a unique blend of 
academic rigor and industry integration, making it a preferred destination for students 
seeking holistic development.

The university provides undergraduate, postgraduate, and doctoral programs across 
disciplines such as Engineering, Management and Science. Its state-of-the-art 
infrastructure, modern laboratories and well-equipped libraries create a conducive 
environment for learning and research. The faculty comprises highly experienced 
academicians and industry professionals, ensuring students gain practical 
insights along with theoretical knowledge.

OPJU places a strong emphasis on industry collaborations, leveraging its 
close ties with Jindal Steel and other leading organizations to provide 
students with hands-on training, internships, and real-world exposure. 
The university also organizes events, conferences, and guest 
lectures by industry leaders and academic experts to keep 
students updated with the latest trends and
innovations.

The university's vibrant campus life, coupled with a focus on innovation, entrepreneurship, and community engagement, prepares students to become leaders 
in their chosen fields Accredited and recognized for its quality education, OPJU is committed to shaping future-ready professionals who are equipped to meet 
global challenges and contribute meaningfully to society.

About us

18,000

1.
2.
3.

serve basis.

Residential Charges (INR) for 2026-27 (Per Semester)

#Residential fees are subjected to rise every year 
based on commodities in�ations.

School of Engineering School of Management School of Science

Computer Science & Engineering (AI/ML, Data Analy�cs) 

Electrical Engineering (AI/ML, Energy Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (Mechatronics & Automa�on, 

Robo�cs & AI)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering

Civil Engineering

Mining Engineering

Mining Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Metallurgical Engineering
Civil Engineering

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Computer Science & Engineering

Material Science and Technology

Metallurgy & Material Technology

Manufacturing Technology & Automa�on

Power Plant Engineering & Energy Management

Heat Power & Thermal Engineering*  

Power Electronics and Power System

Structural Engineering

Human Resource Management
Financial Management
Marke�ng Management

Human Resource Management
Financial Management
Marke�ng Management
Business Analy�cs
Opera�ons Management

Accoun�ng & Finance
Business Analy�cs
Banking & Insurance

Diploma (3 Years)

B. Tech. (4 Years)

M. Tech. (2 Years)

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

BBA (4 Years Hons. / Hons. with Research)

Ø
Ø

Ø

B. Com (4 Years Hons. / Hons. with Research)

Ø
Ø

Ø

BA Economics (4 Years Hons. / Hons. with Research)

MBA (2 Years Full Time Dual Specialization)

Ø
Ø

Ø

Ø

Human Resource Management
Financial Management
Marke�ng Management
Business Analy�cs
Opera�ons Management

Executive MBA (2 Years Online Weekend Program)

Ø
Ø

Ø

Ø

B. Sc. (4 Years Hons. / Hons. with Research)

Ø Mathema�cs 

Physics 

Chemistry

Data Science & Analy�cs

Biotechnology 

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

M. Sc. (2 Years)

Ø Mathema�cs & Compu�ng 

Physics 

Chemistry

Industrial Biotechnology 

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ph. D.  
Full Time/ Part Time

Introducing: A unified industry-academia to learning

STEEL SKILL BASED
TECHNOLOGY

DRIVEN
EXPERIENTIAL ENGAGED LEARNING

Courses Offered

Ø

Ø

B. Sc. Aircra� Maintenance* 

B. Sc. Environmental Science and Sustainability* 

Ø

Working Professionals B. Tech.*

Ø Metallurgical & Material Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Mining Engineering

Ø

Ø

Courses Offered (*) Proposed  

Ø

Ø

Subjected to availability.

This facility is only for 
Diploma, B.Sc. & M.Sc. 
Students Residential Charges 
includes: Mess, Laundry, 
Wi-Fi, Electricity Weekly 
Transportation.

* * *

* *2026-27 2027-28 2028-29 2029-30

1,10,200

88,700

67,200

     54,300 

     51,100 

 1,18,500 

    95,400 

        72,300      1,27,400 

        58,400      1,02,600 

        55,000  NA 

       77,800 

       62,800 

       59,200 

    1,37,000 

    1,10,300 

 NA 

        83,700 

        67,600 

        63,700 



Annual Fee Structure

Diploma

Diploma (Lateral Entry)

B.Tech (CSE)

B.Tech (Lateral Entry)

M.Tech 
BBA
B.Com 

MBA/E-MBA  

B.Sc. -Chemistry 

M.Sc. 

Ph.D. (Full Time/ Part Time) 

        54,000 

    1,80,000 

    1,87,500 

   1,80,000 

   1,87,500 

    1,80,000 

    1,87,500 

      1,80,000 

      1,87,500 

        53,750 

        54,000 

        57,782 

    54,000 

2026-27 2027-28 2028-29 2029-30
1,62,000

     7,20,000 

     7,50,000 

     3,44,400 

2,00,000

5,20,000

     4,30,000 

     2,24,000 

     2,50,000 

3,00,000

     1,10,000 

     1,11,532 

    1,14,800 

    1,00,000 

    1,07,500 

       56,000 

       62,500 

       55,000 

100,000

    1,30,000    1,30,000 

   1,14,800 

   1,00,000 

   1,07,500 

       56,000 

       62,500 

       55,000 

100,000

    1,14,800 

    1,07,500       1,07,500 

56,000        56,000 

       62,500        62,500 

100,000

    1,30,000       1,30,000 

B.Tech (ME/EE/MME/Civil/Mining)

BA Economics

4,80,0002,40,000    2,40,000 

-

-

-

- -

-

- -

- -
-

     3,58,000        89,500        89,500        89,500           89,500 

Dissertation Fee for Ph. D. of  INR 20,000 at the time of thesis submission
On extension of  Ph.D. duration applied academic fee will be charged   

Semester fee includes: Tuition Fee, Development Fee, Examination Fee, Professional 
Development Fee/ Projects & Internship fee

One Time Non Refundable Charges of INR 15000 at the time of admission. 

Ø

Ø

Ø

A. Entry Level Scholarship

*Aggregate of class XII (10+2) percentage of all subjects from any recognized board for UG programs/ Aggregate of class X percentage in case of diploma programs.

*Aggregate of Graduation percentage in case of M.Sc. program

B. Entry Level Scholarship for International Students

e scholarships are given on an annual basis. To continue the scholarships after the �rst year, the student will have to maintain a minimum prescribed academic performance during 
the course of the program. e student getting the above mentioned scholarship will have to complete the entire course at OPJU falling which he/she must refund the scholarship amount Note:

Scholarship & Privileges (Applicable for Indian Students)

Shri O. P. Jindal Scholarship
for Boys 

Smt. Savitri Devi Jindal 
Scholarship for Girls

Shri Naveen Jindal Scholarship

Chancellor Scholarship

90.01% to 95 %

85.01% to 90%

80.01% to 85%

90.01% to 95 %

85.01% to 90%

80.01% to 85%

75,000

40,000

30,000

10,000

8,000

6,000

75,000

40,000

30,000

10,000

8,000

6,000

Name of Scholarship
Scholarship Amount in (Rs.)

75.01% to 80%

70.01% to 75%

60% to 70%

20,000

12,000

10,000

4,000

2,000

M.Sc.

95.01% & Above

95.01% & Above

B.Tech

Eligibility % in class 
10th/12th/Graduation

NA

NA

50,000

30,000

20,000

50,000

30,000

20,000

BBA/B. Com./ BA Economics

15,000

10,000

8,000

100% Tuition Fee Waive-Off

Diploma

15,000

12,000

10,000

15,000

12,000

5,000

NA

10,000

8,000

B.Sc.

20,000

15,000

15,000

20,000

15,000

12,000

7,500

15,000

12,000

NA100% Tuition Fee Waive-Off

B.Sc.  Bio Technology/ Data Science & Analytics/
Aircraft Maintenance*/ Environmental Science and Sustainability* 

*Proposed Course  



Contact us:

1

2 Over Rs. 40KPA. up-front scholarship 

SN Concession Applicability

Wards of Jindal Group Employees and Employees him/her self

Students from all O.P. Jindal Schools

Alumni and Brother/Sister of alumni as well as existing students

A Candidate secured cutoff marks in OPJU-SAT/MAT/UGAT - 2025

Lateral Entry Students (Diploma Holders) seeking admission in 2nd year of B.Tech program

*Application on tuition fee for entire course duration

10%

RAIPUR REGIONAL OFFICE
Shop no. 8 , First �oor,
Shyam Plaza,Pandri Raipur-492004

BILASPUR REGIONAL OFFICE
First Floor, Ambience Business Park, 
In-front of CMD College, Bilaspur, 
Chhattisgarh - 495004

SAMBALPUR REGIONAL OFFICE
Mobile mania 1st �oor near pantaloon
Budharaja, Sambalpur,
Odisha-768004

O. P. Jindal University Information Centre:

1800 12000 8090 www.opju.ac.in077672-54019(

Privileges

Contact Details

D.

“The future belongs to those who believe 
in the beauty of their dreams”
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